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126 - Lontar Peluru L15 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 05:52 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 0107 AMIR MIQDAD MOHD FAIZOL TITAN ATHLETICS 14.87  

2 0429 OOI JIN XI SMK Seri Sentosa 13.94  

3 0205 MUHAMMAD HAFIY BIN MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 13.21  

4 0245 MUHAMMAD SUHAIMI MOHD AZLI Gombak 13.08  

5 0652 KHALIF IMRAN TAJUDIN Sekolah Sukan Negeri Selangor 12.88  

6 0080 MUHAMMAD ASRI ABDUL RAHMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 11.45  

7 0443 AIMAN BIN AHMAD SHAH SMK Seri Sentosa 11.16  

8 1123 GUAN YOU IZAC NG Pin Hwa High School 10.98  

9 1179 MUHAMAD NAFI NAZERI TITAN ATHLETICS 10.57  

10 0812 ADAM RAYYAN RAFIQI MUHAMMAD ZUKI SSN MELAKA 10.57  

11 0807 MUHAMMAD ADI PUTRA ABDULLAH SSN MELAKA 10.22  

12 0853 WONG EDEN Stella Maris Int School 10.01  

13 1178 MUHAMMAD QUSHAYYI MOHD AFIS TITAN ATHLETICS 9.53  

14 1122 GUAN TING IVAN NG Pin Hwa High School 9.43  

15 1180 NIK ZARIF IKHWAN NIK AB IZZAT TITAN ATHLETICS 8.90  

16 0852 ENG KEN JI Stella Maris Int School 8.88  

17 0564 HARITH HAKIM BIN MOHD TONY SMK BUKIT CHANGGANG 8.36  

18 0417 TARAKESHWAR ANBALAGAN 7.84  

19 1124 JIN YUN LEE Pin Hwa High School 7.79  

20 0794 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ MAZLAN MSN SELANGOR 7.74  

21 0418 PAVERNIESH GANESAN PILLAY kelab olahraga M5 7.33  

22 0621 MUHAMMAD HAMIZAN SOLIHEM PLD Putrajaya 7.31  

23 0935 ALI QAIM SEMASHUR 7.05  
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Group 1 Start Time: 05:52 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

24 0326 LAW JUN HEEN SMK Jinjang 6.53  

25 1125 YARN XI KHOO Pin Hwa High School 6.42  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lontar Peluru L15
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 0807 MUHAMMAD ADI PUTRA ABDULLAH SSN MELAKA NM

- 1 0107 AMIR MIQDAD MOHD FAIZOL TITAN
ATHLETICS NM

- 1 0205 MUHAMMAD HAFIY BIN MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB NM

- 1 0245 MUHAMMAD SUHAIMI MOHD AZLI Gombak NM

- 1 0326 LAW JUN HEEN SMK Jinjang NM

- 1 0417 TARAKESHWAR ANBALAGAN NM

- 1 0418 PAVERNIESH GANESAN PILLAY kelab olahraga
M5 NM

- 1 0429 OOI JIN XI SMK Seri
Sentosa NM

- 1 0443 AIMAN BIN AHMAD SHAH SMK Seri
Sentosa NM

- 1 0564 HARITH HAKIM BIN MOHD TONY SMK BUKIT
CHANGGANG NM

- 1 0621 MUHAMMAD HAMIZAN SOLIHEM PLD Putrajaya NM

- 1 0652 KHALIF IMRAN TAJUDIN Sekolah Sukan
Negeri Selangor NM

- 1 0080 MUHAMMAD ASRI ABDUL RAHMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL NM

- 1 0794 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ MAZLAN MSN SELANGOR NM

- 1 0812 ADAM RAYYAN RAFIQI MUHAMMAD ZUKI SSN MELAKA NM

- 1 0852 ENG KEN JI Stella Maris Int
School NM

- 1 0853 WONG EDEN Stella Maris Int
School NM

- 1 0935 ALI QAIM SEMASHUR NM

- 1 1122 GUAN TING IVAN NG Pin Hwa High
School NM
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 1123 GUAN YOU IZAC NG Pin Hwa High
School NM

- 1 1124 JIN YUN LEE Pin Hwa High
School NM

- 1 1125 YARN XI KHOO Pin Hwa High
School NM

- 1 1178 MUHAMMAD QUSHAYYI MOHD AFIS TITAN
ATHLETICS NM

- 1 1179 MUHAMAD NAFI NAZERI TITAN
ATHLETICS NM

- 1 1180 NIK ZARIF IKHWAN NIK AB IZZAT TITAN
ATHLETICS NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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